


guiltlessyogurt

DID YOU KNOW?
• Guiltless Gourmet Limited is Local business, located in the Diego Martin 

Industrial estate, Trinidad and all our yogurts are made with the finest quality 
ingredients!

• It’s filled with live an active cultures! All the probiotics you need to support a 
healthy gut system.

ALL NATURAL YOGURT
NO PRESERVATIVES    LIGHT AND YUMMY    LOW FAT



GUILTLESS PLAIN
FULL CREAM 

& LOW FAT YOGURT

GUILTLESS ALL NATURAL
PLAIN FULL CREAM

7 82151 00867 7

7 82151 00868 4

7 82151 00734 2

7 82151 00735 9

7 82151 00710 6

7 82151 00709 0

GUILTLESS ALL NATURAL
PLAIN LOW - FAT

GUILTLESS ALL NATURAL
PLAIN FULL CREAM

GUILTLESS ALL NATURAL
PLAIN LOW - FAT

GUILTLESS ALL NATURAL
PLAIN FULL CREAM

GUILTLESS ALL NATURAL
PLAIN LOW - FAT

GUILTLESS YOGURT CASE
SIZE BARCODECONTAINER

SIZE
UNIT
PRICE
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GUILTLESS YOGURT FLAVOURS

GUILTLESS COCONUT

GUILTLESS YOGURT
FLAVOURS

CASE
SIZE BARCODE

GUILTLESS ALMOND

GUILTLESS VANILLA

GUILTLESS STRAWBERRY

GUILTLESS MANGO

GUILTLESS SOURSOP

GUILTLESS GUAVA

GUILTLESS FRENCH VANILLA

CONTAINER
SIZE

7 82151 00863 9

7 82151 00865 3

7 82151 00832 5

7 82151 00831 8

7 82151 00859 2

7 82151 00830 1

7 82151 00862 2

7 82151 00933 9

GUILTLESS WILD CHERRY

UNIT
PRICE

GUILTLESS PINEAPPLE

7 82151 00928 5

GUILTLESS BLUEBERRY

7 82151 00861 5

7 82151 00931 5

$1.17

$1.17

$1.17

$1.17

$1.17

$1.17

$1.17

$1.17

$1.17

$1.17

$1.17
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GUILTLESS 
YUMM FLAVOURS

YUMM STRAWBERRY

YUMM PLAIN

YUMM BLUEBERRY

YUMM FRENCH VANILLA

7 82151 00911 7

7 82151 00910 0

7 82151 00909 4

7 82151 00912 4

7 82151 00913 1

YUMM PEACH

1X12

1X12

1X12

1X12

1X12

4.23 oz

4.23 oz

4.23 oz

4.23 oz

4.23 oz

GUILTLESS YUMM
FLAVOURS

CASE
SIZE BARCODECONTAINER

SIZE
UNIT
PRICE

$0.66

$0.66

$0.66

$0.66

$0.66
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GUILTLESS
MOMENTS
FLAVOURS

MOMENTS SALTED CARAMEL

MOMENTS APPLE PIE

MOMENTS DULCE DE LECHE

7 82151 00948 3

7 82151 00947 6

7 82151 00950 6

7 82151 00949 0

MOMENTS RED VELVET

GUILTLESS MOMENTS
FLAVOURS

CASE
SIZE BARCODE

1X12

1X12

1X12

1X12

CONTAINER
SIZE

7 oz

7 oz

7 oz

7 oz

UNIT
PRICE

$1.32

$1.32

$1.32

$1.32

Rectangle



GUILTLESS YOGURT
REGULAR PARFAITS

 BLUEBERRY PARFAIT

7 82151 00945 2

7 82151 00929 2

7 82151 00943 8

7 82151 00930 8

MANGO PARFAIT

PINEAPPLE PARFAIT

STRAWBERRY PARFAIT

CHIA SEED PARFAIT

7 82151 00944 5

GUILTLESS YOGURT
DESSERT PARFAITS

CASE
SIZE BARCODECONTAINER

SIZE
UNIT
PRICE

$1.92

$1.92

$1.92

$1.92

$1.92

Rectangle



GUILTLESS YOGURT DESSERT PARFAITS

COOKIES N’ CREAM PARFAIT

7 82151 00863 9

7 82151 00959 9

7 82151 00968 1

7 82151 00955 1

7 82151 00956 8

SALTED CARAMEL PARFAIT

PEACHES N’ CREAM PARFAIT

CHEESECAKE LOVE PARFAIT

MAGIC UNICORN PARFAIT

MANGO COLADA PARFAIT

7 82151 00958 2

GUILTLESS YOGURT
DESSERT PARFAITS

CASE
SIZE BARCODECONTAINER

SIZE
UNIT
PRICE

$2.36

$2.36

$2.36

$2.36

$2.36

$2.36

Rectangle


